MACHINERY
S
BLUE   MARLIN
Servo Flying Shear Rollform Line
DRYWALL PROFILE
PRODUCTION LINE
4000mm 2400 mm 3200 mm
10

BLUE   MARLIN
Servo Flying Shear Rollform Line
No: TYPE CODE PROFILE SIZE
1 WALL PROFILE U-50 50mm X 30mm
2 WALL PROFILE U-75 75mm X 30mm
3 WALL PROFILE U-100 100mm X 30mm
4 WALL PROFILE C-50 48,5mm X 35mm
5 WALL PROFILE C-50 48,5mm X 40mm
6 WALL PROFILE C-50 48,5mm X 45mm
7 WALL PROFILE C-75 73,5mm X 35mm
8 WALL PROFILE C-75 73,5mm X 40mm
9 WALL PROFILE C-75 73,5mm X 45mm
10 WALL PROFILE C-100 98,5mm X 35mm
11 WALL PROFILE C-100 98,5mm X 40mm
12 WALL PROFILE C-100 98,5mm X 45mm
13 CEILING PROFILE U-30 29mm X 24mm
14 CEILING PROFILE C-60 60mm X 27mm
• Light Gauge Steel Frame Machine
• Rough Plaster & Drywall Corner Profile Production Line
• PVC Support Sheet Profiles Production Line
• Custom Design Rollforming Machines
OUR OTHER ROLLFORMING LINES
D
ep